
39 B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. | 1909-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 107—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Taranaki Road District—continued.

Moturoa ... Patea
Wilford Road (£lfor£l)
Ahuahu Ferry ... Waitotara and

Wanganui
Barton and Field's Road (on account Wanganui

of £3,000, £1 for £2)
Hales Road ... Rangitikei
Hiwera (£1 for £1) ... ,,
Kaimatangi ... Wanganui
Kauaekeke (£35, £1 for £1) Rangitikei
Makohine Valley (£62, £1 for £1)...
Mangaweka to Te Kapua (£1 for £1) ,,
Mangaweka Village Settlement ... ,,
MangawheroRiver Bridge (Raupiu) Wanganui
Mataroa to Mangaweka (£1 for £1) Rangitikei
Mataroa roads .. „
Murray's Track (Mataroa to Ro- .,

ngoiti)
Pongaroa ... Wanganui
Tauakira Block Road (deviation), „

(£1 for £2)
Te Hue
Utiku Township ... Rangitikei
Waipapa ... Wanganui
Wangaehu River Bridge (Adden- ,,

brook's)
Wangaehu River Bridge (Manga- ,,

mahu)
Wangaehu River Bridge |(White- „

man's)
Wangaehu River Road (£1 for £1) „
Wilson's Road (on account of £800, „

£1 for £1)
Wanganui Town Bridge ... „
Wanganui Riyer Bridge No. 2 (£1 „

for £3), (on account of £5,000)
Wanganui River and Bridge protec- „

tion (£1 for £3), (on account
of £750)

Survey, acquisition, and legalisation
of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
tramways, Ac.

Supervision
Contingencies,including unforeseen

expenditure incidental to the
other items of the vote

Miscellaneous works and services,
including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, Ac.

£ £

759
760
761

100
200
200

762 500

763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773

500
125
50

100
100
250

50
375
125
300

1,000
774
775

100
500

776
777
778
779

50
50
50
75

780 225

781 75

782
783

225
250

784
785

1,877
250

786 250

787 1,300

788
789

1 ,800
25

790 450

Total—Taranaki 45 ,362

791
792
793
794

Wellington Road District—MakaretuRiver Bridge ... Wairoa
Mangaone River Bridge ... „
Napier to Wairoa ... ,,
Nuhaka River Bridge (Stewart's „

Crossing)
Nuhaka to Tarewa ... „

250
50

1,000
800

795 500
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