Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1909–10.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORK	S—continued.		
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
770	Taranaki Road District—continued.	Datas	100	
759 760	Moturoa Wilford Road (£1 for £1)	Patea	100 200	
760 761	Ahuahu Ferry	Waitotara and	200	
,01		Wanganui		
762	Barton and Field's Road (on account of £3,000, £1 for £2)	Wanganui	500	ı
763	Hales Road	Rangitikei	500	1
764	Hiwera (£1 for £1)	,,	125	
765	Kaimatangi	Wanganui Pangitikai	50	
$\begin{array}{c} 766 \\ 767 \end{array}$	Kauaekeke (£35, £1 for £1) Makohine Valley (£62, £1 for £1)	Rangitikei	$\frac{100}{100}$	
768	Mangaweka to Te Kapua (£1 for £1)	, ,	250	
769	Mangaweka Village Settlement	,,	50	
770	Mangawhero River Bridge (Raupiu)	Wanganui	375	
771	Mataroa to Mangaweka (£1 for £1)	Rangitikei	125	
772	Mataroa roads	,,	300	
773	Murray's Track (Mataroa to Ro- ngoiti)	.,	1,000	
774	Pongaroa	Wanganui	100	•
775	Tauakira Block Road (deviation), (£1 for £2)	,,	500	
776	Te Hue	Domaitikai	5 0	
777 778	Utiku Township	Rangitikei Wanganui	50 50	
779	Waipapa Wangaehu River Bridge (Adden- brook's)	,,	75	
780	Wangaehu River Bridge (Manga- mahu)	,,	225	
781	Wangaehu River Bridge (White-man's)	***	75	
782	Wangaehu River Road (£1 for £1)	"	225	-
783	Wilson's Road (on account of £800, £1 for £1)	**	250	
784	Wanganui Town Bridge	"	1,877	
785	Wanganui River Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £3), (on account of £5,000)	,,,	250	
786	Wanganui River and Bridge protec- tion (£1 for £3), (on account	"	250	
707	of £750)	İ	1 900	
787	Survey, acquisition, and legalisation of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.		1 ,300	
78 8	Supervision		1 ,800	
789	Contingencies, including unforeseen		25	
	expenditure incidental to the			
	other items of the vote			
790	Miscellaneous works and services,	•••	450	
	including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	Total—Taranaki		45 ,362	
		-		
	Wellington Road District-			
79 1	Makaretu River Bridge	Wairoa	250	
792	Mangaone River Bridge	,,	50	
793	Napier to Wairoa	,,	1 ,000	
794	Nuhaka River Bridge (Stewart's	,,	800	
705	Crossing)		E00	
795	Nuhaka to Tarewa	,, i	500	